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Educational literature (only textbooks and teaching aids, including in electronic

interaction between the
President of the
Republic of Kazakhstan
and the Constitutional
Council of the Republic
of Kazakhstan.

format)
1 |KenzhalievZ. |Development of the Almaty 20 48 42%
Zh. constitutional legislation 2015
of the Republic of
Kazakhstan
2 Constitutional law Almaty 34 48 71%
of the Republic of 2017
Kazakhstan
3 |Baimakhanov  [Educational-methodical | Almaty 15 48 31%
a D.M. complex on the 2017
discipline
"Constitutional law of
the Republic of
Kazakhstan".
4 Suleimanov A.F. |Constitutional and legal Almaty 23 48 48%
foundations of 2018




Zhukova Z.B.

State bodies directly
subordinate and
accountable to the
President of the
Republic of Kazakhstan:
issues of theory and
practice of constitutional
and legal regulation.

Almaty
2010

17

48

35%

Buribaev E.A.

Theoretical problems of
constitutional and legal
regulation of notarial
activities and notaries
(based on the materials
of the Republic of
Kazakhstan and post-
Soviet states).

Almaty
2010

22

48

46%

Baimakhanova
D.M.

Human rights problems
in the system of

constitutionalism in the
Republic of Kazakhstan

Almaty
2010

23

48

48%

Baimakhanova
D.M.

Collection of tests
on the discipline
"Constitutional law
of the Republic of
Kazakhstan

Almaty
2010

25

48

52%

Onlasheva Zh.O.

Establishment of
Kazakhstan as a secular
state.

Almaty
2010

12

48

25%




1 |CanapramueB  [KoHCTUTYIIMOHHOE Almaty 26 48 54%
0 Ir.c. npaBo Pecry6nuku 2007

Kazaxcran: akan. Kypc
1 KoHcTuTy1monHoe Moscow 22 48 46%
1 (rocymapcTBEHHOE) 2006

PaBO 3apyOEKHBIX

ctpad. OcobeHHas

JaCTb.
1 JotB. pen. b. A. [KoncTuryrnuonHoe Moscow 34 48 1%
2 |Crpamyn (rocy1apCTBEHHOE) 2007

PaBO 3apyOEKHBIX

ctpaH. O011as 4acTh:

y4aeO. 17151 BYy30B
1 jmogpen. I'.C. [KoHCTHUTYIMS Almaty 43 48 90%
3 |Canapranuesa [Pecny6muku Kazaxcran: 2011

Hay4.-IIpaB. KOMMCHT.




