Educational-methodical complex of KazNU named after al-Farabi Specialty: Jurisprudence

Code: 7M04217

Discipline: (SGUGSRK 6307) Public Administration Improvement and public service of the Republic of Kazakhstan EDUCATIONAL AND METHODOLOGICAL SUPPORT OF THE DISCIPLINE

Nº	FULL NAME of author / compiler	Denomination	Publisher, year of publication	Number of copies in the library		Perce ntage	
	Educational literature (only textbooks and teaching aids, including in electronic format)						
1	Kenzhaliev Z. Zh.	Development of the constitutional legislation of the Republic of Kazakhstan	Almaty 2015	20	48	42%	
2		Constitutional law of the Republic of Kazakhstan	Almaty 2017	34	48	71%	
3	Baimakhanov a D.M.	Educational-methodical complex on the discipline "Constitutional law of the Republic of Kazakhstan".	Almaty 2017	15	48	31%	
4	Suleimanov A.F.	Constitutional and legal foundations of interaction between the President of the Republic of Kazakhstan and the Constitutional Council of the Republic of Kazakhstan.	Almaty 2018	23	48	48%	

5	Zhukova Z.B.	State bodies directly subordinate and accountable to the President of the Republic of Kazakhstan: issues of theory and practice of constitutional and legal regulation.	Almaty 2010	17	48	35%
6	Buribaev E.A.	Theoretical problems of constitutional and legal regulation of notarial activities and notaries (based on the materials of the Republic of Kazakhstan and post-Soviet states).	Almaty 2010	22	48	46%
7	Baimakhanova D.M.	Human rights problems in the system of constitutionalism in the Republic of Kazakhstan	Almaty 2010	23	48	48%
8	Baimakhanova D.M.	Collection of tests on the discipline "Constitutional law of the Republic of Kazakhstan	Almaty 2010	25	48	52%
9	Onlasheva Zh.O.	Establishment of Kazakhstan as a secular state.	Almaty 2010	12	48	25%

1 0	Сапаргалиев Г.С.	Конституционное право Республики Казахстан: акад. Курс	Almaty 2007	26	48	54%
1		Конституционное (государственное) право зарубежных стран. Особенная часть.	Moscow 2006	22	48	46%
1 2	отв. ред. Б. А. Страшун	Конституционное (государственное) право зарубежных стран. Общая часть: учеб. для вузов	Moscow 2007	34	48	71%
1 3	под ред. Г. С. Сапаргалиева	Конституция Республики Казахстан: научправ. коммент.	Almaty 2011	43	48	90%